
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS 

Sl 

No 

Workshops/ Seminars/ Conferences Date Name of Resource 

Person 

Contact No/ E-mail 

1 Seminar on Intellectual Property Rights 01/09/

2023 

Dr Utpal Das 

Librarian, LNB Library 

Dibrugarh University 

8486140679 

utpaldas@dibru.ac.in 

 

2 National Webinar on " Ethical and Legal 

issues in Plagiarism- tips for Research 

27/03/

2023 

Dr Kishor Chandra 

Satpathy 

Chief Librarian 

Indian Statistical 

Institute, Kolkata 

9435175531 

ksatpathy@gmail.com 

 

3 International Webinar on “Research 

Methodology for Building a sustainable 

future: how can we all contribute” 

17/08/

2023 

Dr Bidyut Bikash Sarma 

University of 

Cambridge 

Bidyut.sarma@kit.ed 

Bidyut-

bikash.sarma@Icc-

toulouse.fr 

 

4 Lecture on " Comparative Literature, 

Indian 

Literature and Translation” 

13/02/

2023 

Mrs Juri Dutta 

Assistant Professor 

Tezpur University 

9854062476 

juri@tezu.ernet.in 

 

5 Faculty Development Programme on “ 

Feminist Epistemology and Feminist 

Research” 

22/09/

2023 

Dr Alpana Borgohain 

Professor 

Dept. Of Women 

Studies , Gauhati 

University 

9365353522 

 

alpanaborgohain@gau

hati.ac.in 

 

6 10-Day  workshop on Career 

Counseling cum Training Programme 

18th 

March 

to 11th 

April/

2018 

Ajay Kumar Bhandari 

Director 

Akshay Institute, 

Guwahati 

08876749326 

7 “Thalgiri : The Prospect and Challenges 

of  Local Economy” 

15th 

Augus

t, 2020 

Sri Manoram Gogoi 

Journalist 

&Entrepreneur 

9101939744 

8 Webinar on “Youth and 30th Mr. Dibyajyoti Gogoi, 9799889893 

mailto:utpaldas@dibru.ac.in
mailto:ksatpathy@gmail.com
mailto:Bidyut.sarma@kit.ed
mailto:Bidyut-bikash.sarma@Icc-toulouse.fr
mailto:Bidyut-bikash.sarma@Icc-toulouse.fr
mailto:Bidyut-bikash.sarma@Icc-toulouse.fr
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Entrepreneurship” July, 

2020 

State Lead (Ministry of 

Rural Development, 

Govt. of Kerala,  

Mr. Dulan Baruah, 

Consultant (CSR), 

CRISIL Foundation, 

CRISIL Limited. 

cristianogogoi.12@gm

ail.com 

 

 

7637987054 

dulanboruah@gmail.c

om 
 

 

 

9 Workshop on Career opportunity & 

National Education Policy 

22/05/

2023 

Dr Ranjan Dutta Kalita 

Associate Professor& 

HOD, 

Royal Global University 

 

Dr Darmeshwar Barhoi 

Assistant Professor 

Royal Global University 

 

9864455067 

dkranjan@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

dbarhoi@rgu.ac 

9435262720 

 

 

10 One day Workshop on “Preparation of 

Hand sanitizers” 

05/09/

2023 

Dr Subrat Jyoti Borah 

Assistant Professor 

Department of 

Chemistry 

8876598072 

subratjb@gmail.com 

 

 

 

11 National Seminar on " Prospect and 

Challenges of skill development for 

youth empowerment and Nation 

building 

6/4/20

23 

Dr.D.K.Chakraborty, 

Professor Department of 

Economics, Dibrugarh 

University 

Dr. Himadri Barmon, 

Professor Department of 

Business Studies 

Dibrugarh University, 

dkc@dibru.ac.in 

9435847397 

himadri@dibru.ac.in 

9435115561 

12 Workshop on "Effective 

Communication skills for College 

Students" 

21/10/

2022 

Sri Debajit Saikia 

Communication skills 

Trainer, NSEIT,Mumbai 

debajit67@gmail.com 

 

13 Career Counseling Programme 5/10/ 

2023 

 7249511729 

14 Career Opportunities in Financial 

service sector for non financial students. 

23/05/

2023 

Dr Debanuj Khound 

HOD, Associate 

professor 

Kaziranga University 

8811018823 

debanuj@kzu.ac.in 

 

15 Enhance your career opportunities with 

in-demand courses: An overview with 

special reference to National Institute of 

Design, Assam 

10/06/

2023 

Dr Tonmay Sabhapandit 

Head Librarian, KMC 

National Institute of 

Design, Assam 

 

6002881660 

tonmay@nidj.ac.in 
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